
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 2nd August 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - TV, Sport, Music and Politics collection includes 6 signed album pages from Mick Mills, Michael Foot, Michael Aspel, Younis Ahmed, Geoff Howarth 

and Tony Banks. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

2 - TV, Historic , Music and Sport collection includes 4 interesting items such as Joe Loss Orchestra Singer Paula Green Signed 3x2 approx Vintage 

Black and White photo, English Cricketer Denis Compton Signed on Reverse of a Borough of Acton Invitation, Elsie and Doris Waters Signed District 

Rally At Compton Place Grounds Programme and King George VI Printed Autograph on a Personal Statement Declaring Victory of WW2. Good condition 

Est. £10 - 12 

3 - Vintage 1930's 1950's autograph collection of signed photographs and pieces by radio and film stars. This beautiful collection includes signatures: 

George Doonan, Tommy Handley, Vera Lynn, Anne Ziegler, Webster Booth. These are all in great condition considering their age. The signed 

photograph by Doonan comes complete in its original mailing envelope post marked 1944. All sizes vary from 4x3 6x4 and are mainly sepia. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 18 

4 - TV Film collection 3 signed items includes Michael Sheen signed 6x4 inch black and white photo, Mark Williams signed 6x4 inch black and white photo 

and a Jim Broadbent signed compliments slip. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

5 - Bond Girl collection 4 superb signed 10x8 inch colour photos include Caroline Munro, Alison Worth, Martine Beswick and Vanya lipstick kissed photo. 

Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

6 - TV Collection 2, 10x8 inch signed photos from Jilian Glover and Tim Dry. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

7 - TV and Music collection includes 7, signed photos and 1 mounted signature piece great names include Olly Murs, Caroline Munro, Ashlynn Yennie, 

Rose Siggins, Michael Koske, L. C Holt, Ashton Woolen and Eileen Dietz. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

8 - Classical Music Collection 3 signed flyers and programme signatures include Joshua Bell, Alessio Bax, Karita Mattila, Anja Silj, Eva Randova and 

Anthony Michaels Moore. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

9 - Entertainment collection includes 11 assorted vintage black and white photos includes some great signatures such as Ted Ray, Reg Dixon, Douglas 

Robinson, Donald Peers, Bob and Alf Pearson, Miriam Karlin, Wilfred Pickles, Geo H Elliott, Lee Lawrence, Maurice Denham and Charlie Chester. Good 

condition Est. £16 - 18 

10 - Entertainment three original black and white vintage photos includes Trio Tobas signed 10x8 inch black and white photo, a John Gilpin signed 8x6 

inch Ballet black and white photo and a Johnny Lockwood signed 3x3 inch promo photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

11 - Vintage comic and poster collection includes 7 items such as Fantastic Original Sept 2nd 1944 The Wonder Comic with 8 pages, No. 1503, Fantastic 

Original 4th November 1944 The Hotspur Comic No. 502, Fantastic Original 8th April 1944 The Hotspur Comic No. 487, Superb Original November 25th 

1933 The Magnet Comic No. 1345,Superb Original 30th September 1944 The Rover Comic No. 1093, 1925 Original Illustrated Chips Comic Magazine 

Newspaper No. 1,817 and Original "The Smiling Nun" Colour Movie Poster Starring Debbie Reynolds. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

12 - Music collection 3 vintage 33rpm vinyl albums with original sleeves includes The Abbott and Jim Reeves recordings volume 1 LP. Good condition 

Est, Rodgers and Hammerstein's Oklahoma LP. Good condition Est and Alice In Wonderland and Through The Looking Glass LP. Good condition Est. 

£10 - 12 

13 - TV and Film collection includes 12 signed colour and black and white photos some good names include Hannes Jaenicke, Heino Ferch, Katja Flint, 

Lolo Duenas, Jorge Garcia, Cam Gigandet, Emile Hirsch, Multi-Signed John Sessions Colour Photo, Multi-Signed Donna Woolfolk Cross Colour Photo 

plus 6 others and John Cho. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

14 - TV and Film collection includes 12 signed colour photos from some good names such as Kevin James, Willem Dafoe, Sacha Baron Cohen, Ausbilder 

Schmidt Julia Dietze, Veronica Ferres, Eric Bana, Bruno Ganz, Jorge Garcia, Heino Ferch, Gidon Kremer and Kevin and Michael Bacon. Good condition 

Est. £14 - 16 
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15 - TV and Film collection includes 12 signed colour photos some great names include Whoopi Goldberg, Luke Evans, Kellan Lutz, Juliette Lewis, 

Catherine Keener, Carla Gugino, James Franco, David Spade, Rob Schneider, Xavier Samuel (Twilight), Zoe Saldana and Bronson Pelletier (Twilight 

Saga). Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

16 - TV and Film collection includes 12 signed colour photos some great names include Amanda Peet, Christiane Paul, Multi-Signed Ed Westwich and 

Felicity Jones, Anne-Marie Duff, Ken Duken, Luke Evans, Emile Hirsch, Kellan Lutz, Michael Mittermeier, Karoline Schuch, Jessica Schwarz and Chaske 

Spencer. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

17 - TV and Film collection includes 12 signed colour and black and white photos some great names include Ray Stevenson, Jim Sturgess, Jurgen 

Tarrach, Anatole Taubman, Ulrich Thomsen, Christian Tramitz, Multi-Signed Colour Photo Christian Tramitz, Christian Ulmen, Jurgen Vogel, Wotan Wilke 

Mohring, Lambert Wilson, Multi-Signed Michael and Pat York and Rob Reiner. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

18 - Sport collection 5, signed 6 x 4 inch Images. Signatures From Ice Skating Katarina Witt, Ski Jumping Sven Hannawald, Football Uwe Seeler, 

Olympics Christine Stuckelberger, Athletics Merlene Ottey and Tennis Stefan Edberg. Good Collection. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

19 - TV and Film collection includes 12 signed colour photos some good signatures include Heino Ferch, Catherine Keener, Charlie Kaufman, Thomas 

Kretschmann, Herbert Knaup and Manou Lubowski, Heike Makatsch, Charlie Kaufman, Helmut Markwort, Cyril Boss and Philipp Stennert, Heike 

Makatsch and Oliver Korittke. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

20 - TV and Film collection includes 18 assorted signed photos, white cards and signature pieces some great names include Mario Barth, Justus Von 

Dohnanyi, Heidi Bruhl, Maria Andergast, Carola Hohn, Volker Von Collande, Carmen Electra plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

21 - Historic and TV collection includes 5 signed items such as Clare Higgins Signed Black and White Promo card, Deborah Meaden Signed Colour 

Photo, James Caan Signed Colour Photo, Bob Holness Signed Black and White Photo and TLS and Her Majesty The Queen Black and White Postcard 

H. M. Queen Mary Approx Size 5. 5 x 3. 5 IN. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

22 - Football collection four signed 12x8 inch colour photos signatures included are Wilfried Gnonto, Asmir Begovic, Gerard Deulofeu and Christian 

Benteke. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

23 - Political and Historic collection includes 8 signed photos and signature pieces some great signatures include Albert II, Prince of Monaco, British 

astronomer Sir Patrick Moore, Peter Monteverdi, Jeanne Sylvanie Arnould-Plessy, Gregory Zilboorg, American mentalist Kreskin, 15th prime minister of 

Canada Pierre Trudeau and South Korean Foreign Minister Choi Duk-Shin. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

24 - Sport and TV collection 4 signed 6x4 promo photos includes Patsy Palmer, Martin Jol, Dida and Alex McLeish. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

25 - TV and Film collection includes 8 assorted vintage photos and signature pieces names include Ulrich Tukur, Christian Tramitz, Til Schweiger, 

Barbara Rutting, Marika Rokk, Jurgen Prochnow, Shirin Neshat and Jonathan Mostow and Thomas Kretschmann Signed U-571 Film Brochure. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

26 - Music and TV collection 7 signed photos and signature pieces includes some great names such as Roger Whittaker, Demis Roussos, The Speeders, 

The Searchers, Die Toten Hosen German-Rock Pop Band and Paolo Taviani. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

27 - Historical letter collection includes 2, TLS from German Lt Col Wilhelm Schrader Signed TLS in Blue ink. Written on 19/7/76 and Indian Major 

General Khub Chand Signed TLS Dated August 21st, 1975, on Headed Paper. Includes His Comments on War Crime Trials of WW2. Very Interesting. 

Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

28 - Politics, TV and Film collection 7 signed items includes photos, covers and signature pieces some great names include Carol Decker, John Leyton, 

James Purefoy, Ken Livingstone, Jane Wyatt, Lyn Anderson and one other. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

29 - Music collection 3 signed CD sleeves includes Christina Perri, Kian Egan and Peter Waterman includes discs on all three. Good condition Est. £10 - 

14 

30 - TV collection 3 signed photos signatures include Faye Compton, Patricia Cox and Joseph McFadden. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

31 - Signed Programme collection includes three items Glen Campbell signed Goodbye Tour programme, Who Wants To Be A Millionaire Live, Les 

Dennis and Ray Turner signed multi page programme, 2005 and Memphis King signed One Night With Elvis Souvenir Programme together with signed 

show flyer. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

32 - Entertainment collection 7 items includes signed 6x4 photos and signature pieces some great names such as Cliff Michelmore, Phyllis Calvert, Faith 

Brook, Angela Down, Mike Yarwood, Janet Suzman and Anne Massey. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

33 - Entertainment collection 12 assorted signed photos includes some good names such as Susan Hampshire, Petra Siniawski, Gracie Fields, June 

Brown, Max Jaffa, Victor Silvestor, Des O'Connor, Kenny Ball, Brian Connell, Paul Schaefer and Peter Rostal, Sandi Jones and Rob Cowan. Good 

condition Est. £12 - 14 

34 - Entertainment and sport collection four signed photos and signature pieces includes Lucy Davis (The Office), Wendy Richard, John Bentley and Brigit 

Forsyth. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

35 - Military Collection 4 signed covers and a vintage original World War II photo signatures include Reginald Blagdon Signed The Dambusters FDC. 1 of 

10, Frank Richards Signed The Dambusters FDC. 10 of 12, Four Signed 50th Anniversary 1945-1995 FDC. Includes Bill Reid VC, Wg Cdr WA Mears and 

Sqn Ldr KR Jackson Signed 35th anniv Lancaster into RAF FDC. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

36 - WWII FDC RAF collection 5 signed covers includes Flt Lt Freddie Watts Signed Arnsberg Railway Viaduct FDC. 8 of 12, WW2 Flt Lt Bill Buttle DFC 

Signed Cheshire VC FDC. 10 of 18, WW2 Wg Cdr E E Rodley DSO DFC AFC Signed 60th Anniversary of the Augsburg Raid FDC WW2 Flt Lt PA 

Dorehill DSO DFC Signed 60th Anniversary of the Augsburg Raid FDC and WW2 Flt Lt Alan E Quinton DFM Signed The Dambusters FDC. 14 of 20. 

Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

37 - WWII FDC RAF collection 6 signed covers includes WW2 W/Off Ralph Briars (617 Squadron) Signed Dortmund-Ems Canal FDC. 9 of 9 Covers 

Issued, WW2 W/Off Leonard Rooke (617 Squadron) Signed Etaples Bridge 4th Aug 1944 FDC. 2 of 3. British Stamp with 4 Aug 04 Postmark, WW2 

W/Off Alec Bates Signed Tirpitz FDC. 5 of 11, WW2 Les Smith (617 Sqn) Signed The Dambusters -50 Years FDC. 5 of 10. NO Stamps or Postmarks, 

WW2 W/Op Sydney Grimes Signed Dambusters At War FDC. 31 of 50 and WW2 Flt Lt Bill Reid VC Signed Lancaster Bail-Out Benham's Silk Cachet 

FDC. 5 Aviation British Stamps with Two 10 June 97 Waddington Postmark. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

38 - WWII FDC RAF collection 6 signed covers includes WW2 Gerry Hobbs Signed Operation Taxable FDC. 1 of 2. British Stamp with 7 Sept 2000 

Postmark, WW2 Mac Colyer (617 Squadron- Pryor's Crew) Signed Enemy Coast Ahead FDC. 25 of 32, WW2 John Bell DFC (617 Sqdn) Signed 70th 

Anniv Bombing Arbergen Rail Bridge 21st March 1945 FDC. 1 of 20. British Stamp with 21 March 15 Postmark, WW2 W/O B Leach DFM Signed 582 



 

 

Squadron FDC. 121 of 141. British Stamp with 24 April 2005 Postmark, WW2 ACM Sir Michael Knight Signed 50 Years of Probe and Drogue Flight 

Refuelling FDC. 112 of 300. Two British Stamps with 11 Nov 1999 Postmark and WW2 Wg Cdr K H H Cook DFC Signed 60th Anniversary of the 

Augsburg Raid FDC. 11 of 300. British stamp with 17 April 2002 Postmark. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

39 -  Military collection of 33 Mint Stamps Unused All WW2 Related. Some Good Value Within This Lot. Est. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

40 - Entertainment collection 12 signed photos and album pages includes some great names such as Hayley Mills, Sylvia Syms, Jean Kent, Dora Bryan, 

Virginia McKenna, Alison Fiske, Kika Markham, Juliet Wallace, Felicity Kendal, Lorraine Chase, Richard Pasco and Barbara Leigh-Hunt. Good condition 

Est. £20 - 24 

41 - Entertainment collection 12 signed photos and album pages from some great names such as Gemma Craven, Evelyn Laye, June Horrocks, Jane 

Freeman, Gwen Taylor, Amanda Redman, Angela Down, Harry Carey Jnr, John Rubenstein and Vera Ralston. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

42 - Entertainment collection 11 signed photos and album pages includes some great signatures such as Sian Phillips, Dave King, Cyril Cusack, James 

Grout, John Slater, Geoffrey Hughes, Mark McGann, Michael Williams, Graham Crowden and Peter Egan. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

43 - Entertainment collection 10 assorted signed photos and album pages includes great names such as Anita Harris, Dickie Henderson, Ray Moore, 

Paul Hollindale, Gracie Fields, Sandy Powell, Robin Boyle, Barbara Flynn, Vicki Michelle, Colette Gleeson, Keith Allen, Sheila Reid and Louise Fletcher. 

Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

44 - Entertainment collection 9 assorted signed album pages and TLS from some great names includes David Shepherd, Molly Weir, Carol Drinkwater, 

Arthur Askey, Frank Muir, Cheryl Campbell, Bob Hoskins, Robin Askwith, Frank Bough and Nigel Planer. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

45 - Entertainment collection 7 assorted signed photos, TLS and ALS signatures include Jayne Irving, Sandy Powell, June Brown, Russell Grant, Nigel 

Ogden, Andy Turvey and Roger Tovell. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

46 - FDC collection includes 4 signed covers such as 5 George Cross Winners Signed 150th Anniversary of the Modern Police Benham's First Day 

Cover. Signatures include Carl Walker GC, Tony Gledhill, Jim Beaton, Henry Stevens and Kenneth Farrow, Helen Hobson Signed The Bronte Sisters 

Benham's Silk Cachet First Day Cover, Carla Dickens Signed Gad's Hill School Benham's Silk Cachet Benham's First Day Cover and Walter Hooper 

signed C S Lewis FDC. 21/7/98 Oxford postmark. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

47 - Entertainment collection 8 signed photos and album pages includes some good names such as Frank Grimes, John Altman, Tim Pigott Smith, 

Richard Bidlake, Barry Barnes, Robin Kermode, Frank Finlay, Art Malik and David Griffin. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

48 - Entertainment collection 7 signed photos and album page includes some good names such as Val Doonican, Klaus Wunderlich, Petula Clark, Mary 

O'Hara, Max Jaffa and Patti Lupone. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

49 - Entertainment collection 13 signed photos and album pages includes some great names such as Joseph O'Conor, James Grout, Ron Cook, Richard 

Todd, Linus Roache, Julian Glover, Tim Pigott Smith, Robertson Hare, Ian Richardson, Michael Elphick, Simon Ward, Robert Powell and Dave King. 

Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

50 - Sport Collection 8 signed 6x4 assorted photos featuring Olympic medallists and world champions includes Jeanette Brakewell, Du Li, Sara Petersen, 

Janieve Russell, Alexei Tishchenko, Xu Anqi, Yana Shemyakina and Aleksandr Timoshin. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

51 - Sport Collection of 8 Signatures. Includes Joel Fearon Signed Photo, Suzanne Zimmerman Signed Photo, Ilgar Mamedov Signed Photo, Bob Will 

Signed Photo, Dieter Baumann Signed Photo, Piotr Malachowski Signed Photo, Ross Tong Signed Photo and Gordon Downie Signed Photo. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

52 - Olympics Collection of 7 Signed Small Photos. Signatures include Shin A Lam signed 6x4 colour photo, Nicole Cooke signed 6x4 colour photo, Javier 

Culson signed 6x4 colour photo, Dan Gadzuric signed 6x4 colour photo, Emily Diamond signed 6x4 colour photo, Anatoliy Sass signed 6x4 black and 

white photo and Celine Dumeric signed 6x4 colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

53 - Sport collection 9 signed photos and FDC, s includes some legendary names such as Bryan Robson, Graham Taylor, Glen Hoddle, Denis Law, Chris 

Amon, Tom Graveney, Lucinda Green and Richard Meade. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

54 - Dr Who signed collection of five 10 x 8 inch photos. Signed by Christopher Ryan, Scott Stevenson, Michael Jayston, Dan Peacock, Paul Jerrico. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

55 - Football collection, 49 signatures Dealers, trade lot. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

56 - Entertainment collection 9 assorted signed album pages, cards and promo photos signatures include Tim Rice, Julia Foster, Terry Wogan, Darryl 

Forbes Dawson, George Mackay, Brian Wilde, Dave Gorman, Phylis Calvert and Tyne Daly. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

57 - Sci FI collection 7 signed photos from cast members of Stargate SG. 1 and Battlestar Galactica includes Daniel Bacon, Peter Williams, Dion 

Johnstone, Dan Payne, Jay Acovone, Dan Shea and one other. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

58 - UFC collection 5 signed colour photos signatures include Ross Pearson, Brandon Vera, Rolando Delgado, Mike Swick and Quinton Jackson. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

59 - Sport collection 6 assorted photos, mounts and promo photos includes great names such as Martin Johnson, Jason Robinson, Neville Southall, 

Andrew Flintoff, Mike Gatting and Dickie Bird. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

60 - Football Collection of 50+ Signature Cards From Swansea FC, WBA FC, Norwich FC, Crystal Palace FC,. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

61 - TV/Entertainment collection of 5 signed photos. Signatures from Paddy McGuinness, Tobias Menzies, Dominic Purcell, J J Chalmers and Simon 

Fisher-Beck. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

62 - TV/Entertainment collection of 4 signed photos. Signatures from Tobias Menzies, Maria Fernando Candido, Linden Ashby and Hugo Speer. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

63 - Football Celtic collection 5 signed photos players past and present signatures include Carl Starfelt, Benjamin Siegrist, Yosuke Ideguchi, Carlton Cole 

and James McCarthy. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

64 - Manchester United collection of 7 12x8 inch signed photos. Signatures from Tom Heaton, Clayton Blackmore, Ashley Grimes, Jimmy Greenhoff, 

Arthur Albiston, Lee Martin and Denis Irwin. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

65 - Football collection of 7 signed 12x8 inch photos. Signatures such as Joel Ward, Jack Butland, Chris Smalling, James McFadden, Ferran Torres, 

Fabrice Muamba and Michael Keane. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

66 - Football collection 8 signed 12x8 inch colour photos signatures include Tyrhys Dolan, Demarai Gray, Donyell Malen, Gareth Barry, Sam Alladyce, 

Conor Gallagher, Daniel Podence and Aaron Ramsey. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 



 

 

67 - WWE collection 6 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include some great names such as Jamie Noble, Happy Corbin, Madcap Moss, Cesaro, Tommaso 

Ciampa and Natalya. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

68 - Boxing collection 6 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include great names such as Billy Joe Saunders, Isaac Low, Raven Chapman, Joshua Buatsi, 

Paddy Barnes and Shane McGuigan. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

69 - Boxing collection 7 signed 12x8 inch colour photos include Eddie Hearn, David Diamanti, Liam Smith, Lee Appleyard, Jack Cullen, Dalton Smith and 

Paul Smith. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

70 - Team GB Olympics collection 6 signed 12x8 colour photos include some great names such as Steve Redgrave, Tonia Couch, Mark Foster, Latalo 

Muhammad, Bianca Walkden and Gail Emms. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

71 - Sport collection 8 superb, signed colour photos includes Zoe Smith, Ryan Day, Steve Harmison, Aimee Fuller, Tonia Couch, Ebony Usoro Brown, 

Pamela Cookey and Maisie Summers Newton. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

72 - Sport collection 7 superb, signed colour photos includes great names such as Malcom Marx, Tammy Beaumont, Ashley Giles, Steve Harmison, Ellie 

Simmonds, Anjika Onuora and Adam Gemili. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

73 - Football collection 10 superb signed 12x8 inch colour photos include some great names such as Kolo Toure, Donny Van De Beek, Jose Correr, Kyle 

Walker, Martin Dubabkra, Stefan Ortega, Aymeric Laporte, Daniel Podence, Tim Howard and Mark Tisman. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

74 - Football Manchester United collection 10 superb signed 12x8 inch colour photos include Clayton Blackmore, Ashley Grimes, Alex Telles, Danny 

Webber, Darren Fletcher, Lee Grant, Dion Dublin, James Garner and Mark Hughes. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

75 - Football collection 10 superb signed 12x8 inch colour photos include some great names such as Idrissa Gueye, Johnny Evans, Youri Tielemans, 

Teemu Pukki, Lee Grant, Michael Olise, Jean Philippe Mateta, Danny Webber, Mathew Le Tissier and Danny Murphy. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

76 - Football collection 10 superb signed 12x8 inch colour photos include some great names such as Andriy Yarmolenko, Robbie Savage, Colin Hendry, 

Mohammed Kudus, Johnny Evans, James Justin, Jozi Perez, Soualiho Meite, Piotr Zielinski, Adebayo Akinfenwa. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

77 - Sport collection 8 signed promo photos and album pages includes some great names such as Ann Jones, Tracey Austin, Jo Durie, John Lloyd, Todd 

Woodbridge, Olivier Panis, Karl Heinz Schnellinger and Robin Jones. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

78 - Fred Davis 19x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes colour photo and signed album page. Davis OBE was an English 

professional player of snooker and English billiards. He was an eight time World Snooker Championship winner from 1948 to 1956, and a two time winner 

of the World Billiards Championship. Good condition Est. £40 - 44 

79 - Nat Loubet 19x15 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a signed 'The Ring' magazine cover. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

80 - John H Stracey 20x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes black and white photo and signed album page. Stracey (born 22 

September 1950) is a British former professional boxer who competed from 1969 to 1978. He is a former welterweight world champion, having held the 

WBC and lineal welterweight titles between 1975 and 1976. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

81 - Rex Williams 19x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes coloured photo and signed album page. Williams BEM (born 20 July 

1933) is a retired English professional snooker and billiards player. He was the second player to make an official maximum break, achieving this in an 

exhibition match in December 1965. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

82 - F1 David Coulthard Signed Folded Poster/Magazine, Framed to an overall size of 18 x 14 inches overall. Good condition Est. £20 - 24 

83 - Evander Holyfield signed 20x16 mounted and framed black and white photo. Good condition Est. £60 - 80 

84 - Football Man Utd's David Sadler Signed Black and White Photo, Framed to an overall size of 17 x 15 inches. Signed in silver ink. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 12 

85 - Angie Dickinson 20x14 framed and mounted signature display includes signed album page and beautiful colour photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 30 

86 - George Raft 19x15 mounted and framed signature piece includes signed album page and stunning black and white photo. Good condition Est. £20 - 

30 

87 - Joe Davis 24x14 overall size mounted and framed signature piece. Includes a black and white photo and signed album page. Davis OBE (15 April 

1901 10 July 1978) was an English professional snooker and English billiards player. He was the dominant figure in snooker from the 1920s to the 1950s 

and has been credited with inventing aspects of the way the game is now played, such as break building. Good condition Est. £40 - 50 

88 - Joe Donovan signed Blossoms 12x8 colour photo. Blossoms are an English indie pop band from Stockport, Greater Manchester, England. Formed in 

2013, the band consists of Tom Ogden (lead vocals, guitar), Charlie Salt (bass, backing vocals), Josh Dewhurst (lead guitar, percussion), Joe Donovan 

(drums) and Myles Kellock (keyboards, synthesizer, backing vocals). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Tom Ogden signed Blossoms 12x8 colour photo. Blossoms are an English indie pop band from Stockport, Greater Manchester, England. Formed in 

2013, the band consists of Tom Ogden (lead vocals, guitar), Charlie Salt (bass, backing vocals), Josh Dewhurst (lead guitar, percussion), Joe Donovan 

(drums) and Myles Kellock (keyboards, synthesizer, backing vocals). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Anne Marie Duff signed 10x8 colour photo. Anne-Marie Duff (born 8 October 1970) is an English actress and narrator. She is an accomplished 

theatre actress and has been nominated for a Laurence Olivier Award. She has also received acclaim and awards for her television and film work. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Phil Davis signed 12x0 Poldark colour photo. Philip Davis (born 30 July 1953) is an English actor, writer, director and narrator. He is perhaps best 

known for his lead roles in the television dramas Whitechapel (2009-2013) and Silk (2012-2014). Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Tamer Hassan signed 12x8 colour photo. Tamer Hassan (born 18 March 1968) is a British actor. He is best known for his role as the leader of the 

Millwall firm, opposite Danny Dyer, in The Football Factory. Hassan has also appeared in Batman Begins, Declan O'Brien's Wrong Turn 3: Left for Dead, 

and 2011's The Double with Topher Grace. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - Tom Wilkinson signed 12x8 colour photo. Thomas Geoffrey Wilkinson OBE (born 5 February 1948) is an English actor of film, television, and stage. 

He has received various accolades throughout his career, including a British Academy Film Award, a Golden Globe, a Primetime Emmy Award and 

nominations for two Academy Awards. For his supporting role in The Full Monty, he won a British Academy Award in 1997. He has twice been nominated 

for an Academy Award, for his roles in In the Bedroom (2001) and Michael Clayton (2007). In 2009, he won a Golden Globe and a Primetime Emmy 

Award for Best Supporting Actor in a Miniseries or Film for playing Benjamin Franklin in John Adams. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

94 - Golf Peter Baker 12x10 matted signature piece includes colour image playing in the Ryder Cup. Peter Alan Baker (born 7 October 1967) is an 

English professional golfer. He had three wins on the European Tour, one in 1988 and two in 1993. He represented Europe in the 1993 Ryder Cup. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

95 - Golf Lee Janzen 12x10 matted signature piece includes colour image holding the US Open trophy. Lee McLeod Janzen (born August 28, 1964) is an 

American professional golfer who is best known for winning the U. S. Open twice in 1993 and 1998. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

96 - Golf Mark Calcavecchia 12x10 matted signature piece pictured after winning the 1989 Open Championship. Mark John Calcavecchia (born June 12, 

1960) is an American professional golfer and a former PGA Tour member. During his professional career, he won 13 PGA Tour events, including the 

1989 Open Championship. He plays on the Champions Tour as well as a limited PGA Tour schedule that includes The Open Championship. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

97 - Darren Till signed UFC 12x8 colour photo. Darren Jake Till (born 24 December 1992) is an English professional mixed martial artist and former Muay 

Thai kickboxer. He currently competes in the middleweight division of the Ultimate Fighting Championship. As of 7 August 2021, he is #8 in the UFC 

middleweight rankings. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Christian Benteke signed 12x8 colour photo pictured during his time with Aston Villa. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Mathew Le Tissier signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

100 - Marianne Koch Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

101 - Debbie McGee Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

102 - John Nettles and Thelma Barlow Signed 10x8 inch Colour Midsomer Murders Photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

103 - Catherine Schell signed Return of the Pink Panther 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

104 - Louise Pajo (Dr Who, Gia Kelly, Seeds of Death) Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

105 - Linda Purl Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

106 - Michelle Collins Signed 10x8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

107 - Music, Emma Bunton signed hardback book titled- Mama You Got This. This beautifully colourful book features a clear signature on the inside by 

ex- Spice Girl Emma Bunton. As she championed girl power in the 90s and now, she's doing the same for new mums - a book and guide and friend to 

first time mums. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

108 - Kian Egan signed CD sleeve, complete with disc, for his album Home. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

109 - Sam Ryder signed EP and CD sleeve includes Cassette and Disc. Good condition Est. £16 - 18 

110 - Louise Redknapp signed CD sleeve complete with disc for her album- Heavy Love. With a clear signature on the front of the insert in black marker 

pen. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

111 - Nell McAndrew Signed One off Polaroid test shot. Colour 4x3 inches approx. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

112 - WWE, Jake 'The Snake' Roberts, 13x9 matted printed signature piece. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

113 - Space Lokesh Chandri TLS dated 11th Nov 1978 addressed to Antanas S. Barkauskas taken from his own personal collection interesting content in 

which the relationship between India and the Soviet Union is mentioned. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

114 - Football Sami Hyypia signed 12x10 framed and mounted photo dedicated. Sami Tuomas Hyypia (born 7 October 1973) is a Finnish football 

manager and former defender. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

115 - Norris F McWhirter TLS. On Guinness Superlatives Limited titled page. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

116 - James Corden Signed Signature Card with 7 Colour Glossy Photos Attached to A4 Black Card. Great Presentation. Good Signature. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Vanessa Redgrave Signed Signature piece with glossy film photos attached to A4 Black Card. Good Signature. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

118 - David Bellamy, Alan Baldwin and Warren Blake signed flown cover celebrating Joint Services Expedition to Danger Island, 1975. Featuring various 

post marks from Eagle Island. From there by Ketch four friends and inflatable craft to the Three Brothers Islands, Sea Cow and Danger Island. Bellamy, 

as Chief Scientist; Alan Baldwin, as the Leader; and Warren Blake as Skipper. Cover 764 of 911. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

119 - Jilly Johnson signed and dedicated postcard. This signature is featured on the reverse of a Motcombs Belgravia Restaurant colour 6x4 postcard. 

This autograph was obtained at Motcombs Restaurant in London's West End during the early to mid1980s. Johnson is an English actress, singer and 

former 'Page 3' model. In the 1970s and 1980s together with Nina Carter, she was in the girl group Blonde on Blonde. Good condition Est. £4 - 8 

120 - Actress Glenda Jackson Signed 46/50 Colour Humorous Print Measuring 14 x 11 inches. Signed in black ink. Artwork prints by Griffin. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

121 - Mary Elizabeth Mastrantonio signed FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

122 - Linda Gray signed Charles Darwin Benham small silk FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

123 - Andrea Levy signed Famous Authors Benham small silk FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

124 - Penelope Keith signed Christmas 1981 Benham small silk FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

125 - Sir Charles Mackerras signed British Conductors Benham silk small FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

126 - Martin Asbury signed FDC Cartoonist. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

127 - Carl Giles signed FDC Cartoonist for Daily Express. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

128 - Frank Langella signed USA FDC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

129 - Catherine Walker signed In Memory of Diana Princess of Wales FDC 1961-1997 FDC Double PM Kensington Gardens London 31 August 1998. 

Catherine Walker (27 June 1945 - 23 September 2010) was a French-born fashion designer based in London. Born Catherine Marguerite Marie-Therese 

Baheux in Calais, Department du Pas-de-Calais, Nord-Pas-de-Calais, France. Known for having supplied over a thousand garments for Diana, Princess 

of Wales, was notably buried in a famed black dress designed by Walker which was worn for the private Papal audience with Pope John Paul II at the 

Apostolic Palace on 29 April 1985. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

130 - Geoff Hurst Signed Geoff Hurst 1966 and all that Autobiography, First Edition Hardback Book. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

131 - Richard Herd signed trading card for Sea Quest Herd was known for playing Admiral Noyce during this popular sci-fi series. Good condition Est. £8 

- 10 



 

 

132 - Dr Martin J Fettman signed 10x8 inch colour Nasa portrait photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

133 - Candi Staton signed 10x8 black and white photo. American singer-songwriter. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

134 - Alfie Boe signed 12x8 colour photo. Alfred Giovanni Roncalli Boe OBE (born 29 September 1973) is an English tenor and actor, notably performing 

in musical theatre. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

135 - Bill Wyman signed 12x8 inch colour photo. William George Wyman (né Perks; born 24 October 1936) is an English musician, record producer, 

songwriter and singer. He was the bassist for the English rock and roll band the Rolling Stones from 1962 until 1993. Good condition Est. £36 - 38 

136 - Taron Egerton signed Rocket man 10x8 inch colour photo. Taron Egerton (born 10 November 1989) is a Welsh actor. He is the recipient of a 

Golden Globe Award and has received nominations for a Grammy Award and two British Academy Film Awards. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

137 - Red Dwarf, Kika Mirylees signed 10x8 colour promo photo Mirylees (born Christina Mirylees) is an English actress She is known for her roles as 

Julie Johnston in Bad Girls, Doc Newton in Red Dwarf and Hazel Hobbs in EastEnders. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

138 - Horse Racing Willie Carson signed 10x8 colour photo. William Fisher Hunter Carson, OBE (born 16 November 1942) is a retired jockey in 

thoroughbred horse racing. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

139 - Rugby, Henry Paul signed 7x5 inch colour photograph, dedicated to Donna, pictured as he plays for Bath. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

140 - Brenda Holloway signed 12x8 black and white vintage photo. Brenda Holloway (born June 26, 1946) is an American singer and songwriter, who 

was a recording artist for Motown Records during the 1960s. Her best-known recordings are the soul hits, "Every Little Bit Hurts", "When I'm Gone", and 

"You've Made Me So Very Happy. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

141 - Candi Staton signed 12x8 Soul Legend colour photo. American singer-songwriter, best known in the United States for her 1970 remake of Tammy 

Wynette's "Stand by Your Man" and her 1976 disco chart-topper "Young Hearts Run Free". In Europe, Staton's biggest selling record is the anthemic 

"You Got the Love" from 1986, released in collaboration with the Source. Staton was inducted into the Christian Music Hall of Fame and is a four-time 

Grammy Award nominee. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 -  Singer Cyndi Lauper Signed 10X8 inch appro Colour Photo. Signed In Black Ink. Good condition Est,. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

143 - James Corden signed 10x8 inch colour photo. James Kimberley Corden OBE (born 22 August 1978) is an English comic actor, writer, and television 

personality. In the United Kingdom, he is best known for co-writing and starring in the critically acclaimed BBC. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Ann Rutherford signed 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

145 - Anna Neagle signed 8x6 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

146 - Jason Statham signed Crank DVD sleeve Disc not included. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

147 - Phil Daniels signed Quadrophenia A Way of Life 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

148 - Linda Regan and Melvyn Hayes signed Carry on England 10x8 colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £12 - 14 

149 - Danny Dyer signed 10x8 Eastenders Queen Vic colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

150 - Mark Rylance Signed 16x12 Inch Colour Photo. Good Condition. All Autographs Are Genuine Hand. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

151 - WW2 Sgt Fred Sutherland Signed Dambusters FDC. 6 of 20. British Stamp with 17 May 2000 Postmark. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

152 - WW2 Sqn Ldr Les Munro Signed Albert-France 60th anniv Attack on Aero Engine Factory FDC. 4 of 5. British Stamp with 2 March 04 Postmark. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

153 - WW2 Grp Cptn Leonard Cheshire Signed The Dambusters Commemorative FDC. Canadian Stamp with 21 June 72 Canada Postmark. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

154 - WW2 617 Sqn Pilot Mac Hamilton Signed 51st Anniversary of the Dams Raid FDC. 11 of 50. British Stamp with RAF Scampton 17 May 1994 

Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

155 - WW2 Chan Chandler DFC and Bar Signed 50th Anniv The Dambusters FDC. 52 of 65. British Stamp with 17 May 1993 Keswick Cumbria 

Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

156 - WW2 Flt Lt Edward 'Johnny' Johnson DFC Signed Air Marshal Sir Harold Martin FDC. 21 of 22 Covers Issued. British Stamp with 3rd Nov 1998 

Postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

157 - WW2 Ross M Stanford (RAAF) Signed The Dambusters- Operation Chastise FDC. 3 of 9. British stamp with 17 May 04 Scampton Postmark. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

158 - WW2 Grp Cptn James Tait DSO and Three Bars, DFC and Bar Signed Operation Chastise FDC. 15 of 20. British Stamp with 17 May 1998 

Scampton Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

159 - WW2 Maurice Cardwell Signed Operation Chastise FDC. 15 of 20. British Stamp with 17 May 1998 Scampton Postmark. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

160 - WW2 Flt Lt Trevor Muhl DFM DFC signed Beyond The Dams FDC. 1 of 18. British Stamp with 18 May 1999 Scampton Postmark. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

161 - WW2 Adjutant Harry Humphries Signed 45th Anniversary of Dams Raid FDC. 1 of 75. British stamp with 17th May 1988 Keswick, Cumbria 

Postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

162 - WW2 Jeffrey Quill and 4 Others Signed 50th Anniv of 1st flight of Spitfire FDC. Further signed by John Keatings, Peter Ayerst, JG Millard and 

Graham Leggett. British Stamp with 5 March 1986 Postmark. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

163 - WW2 Sqn Ldr Les Munro Signed 1st Flight of the Avro 683 Lancaster 9/1/1941 FDC. British Stamp with 9th January 2008 Postmark. Good 

condition Est. £14 - 16 

164 - Pair of 19th Century Nautical Copper and Brass Port and Starboard Ship Lanterns with polished steel carrying handles missing wicks. Vented tops. 

Good condition Est. £300 - 400 

165 - Dick Whittington 1999 Theatre Royal Nottingham multi signed poster includes 7 cast members signatures such as Lesley Joseph, John Nettles, 

Hilary Minster, Maria Rice Mundy plus others. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

166 - Isle of Man TT 1979 Official Souvenir vintage programme. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - English Actor John Leyton Signed 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Actress Jenny Agutter OBE Signed Postcard with 10x8 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

169 - Chris Eubank Snr Signed The Ultimate Gladiator 6. 5 x 4 inch colour caricature signature on reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

170 - American Actor Barry Nelson Signed 5x3 inch White Autograph Card. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

171 - Phil Neville Signed Marriott Hotel White Slip measuring 6x4 inches. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

172 - Jamie Redknapp and Roberto Di Matteo signed Wembley Stadium commemorative cover Double PM Wembley Middlesex 17. 05. 2007. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 14 

173 - Peter Osgood signed two TLS regarding an invitation and reply to a reunion dinner for the Southampton 1976 FA Cup winning team dated 2001. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

174 - Trevor Francis Signed Marriott Hotel White Slip measuring 6x4 inches. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - David Moyes Signed Marriott Hotel White Slip measuring 6x4 inches. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Football James Beatie signed Wembley Stadium FDC PM First Day of Issue Tallents House Edinburgh 17. 5. 2007. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Sally Thomsett signed 10 x 8 inch black and white photo from Railway Children. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Cricket Legend Mike Denness Signed Dinner Dance Menu from Royal Star Hotel, Maidstone 11th Oct 1974. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

179 - WW2 Corporal Avis Joan Hearn Signed Battle of Britain Memorial Capel Le-Ferne 6x4 inch Colour Postcard. Signed in black ink. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

180 - Lord Lichfield signed Internetstamps 2002 Wilding Definitive official FDC. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

181 - Lord Snowdon signed 1981 Charles and Diana official FDC BOCS (2)6. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

182 - Athletics Mike Gratton signed Amateur Athletic Association 1880-1980 Official Cover PM 100th Anniversary London Oct 80 Michael (Mike) Colin 

Gratton (born 28 November 1954) is a male former elite long distance runner from Canterbury, Kent, England. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

183 - Athletics Dame Mary Peters signed July Stone and Soil 2000 commemorative FDC double PM Stone and Soil A symbol of Pulling Together 

Killyleach 04. 07. 2000. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

184 - Tony Jordan signed Centenary of the First World War cover. This Buckingham cover features a small part of the postal service in action during the 

First World War, it contains Great War 2016 Stamps from the Miniature Sheet with a London EC1 postmark dated 21st June 2016. Tony Jordan (born 21 

July 1957) is a British television writer. He was listed as the number one television screenwriter in the United Kingdom by Broadcast magazine in 2008 

and among British broadcasting's top twenty in The Stage in 2009. Number 33 of 100. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

185 - Athletics Dame Mary Peters signed Northern Ireland a British Journey Benham commemorative FDC. Lady Mary Elizabeth Peters LG, CH, DBE 

(born 6 July 1939) is a Northern Irish former athlete, best known as a competitor in the pentathlon and shot put. Peters was named as Lady Companion of 

the Order of the Garter on 27 February 2019. She was installed in St. George's Chapel, the chapel of the Order, on Garter Day, 17 June. Good condition 

Est. £6 - 8 

186 - Football Nobby Stiles signed World Cup Special commemorative England World Champions FDC PM Botley Southampton 5. 30pm 18 Au 66. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

187 - Football Ray Wilson signed World Cup Special commemorative England World Champions FDC PM Botley Southampton 5. 30pm 18 Au 66. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

188 - Football Geoff Hurst signed World Cup Special commemorative England World Champions FDC PM Botley Southampton 5. 30pm 18 Au 66. Good 

condition Est. £10 - 12 

189 - Football Martin Peters signed World Cup Special commemorative England World Champions FDC PM Botley Southampton 5. 30pm 18 Au 66. 

Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

190 - Football Alan Ball signed 8x6 inches 1966 World Cup Winners colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

191 - Football Peter Rodrigues signed Manchester United v Southampton 1976 FA Cup Final commemorative FDC PM Wembley 1 May 76. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

192 - Football Mel Blyth Signed Manchester United V Southampton 1976 Fa Cup Final Commemorative Fdc Pm Wembley 1 May 76. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

193 - English Anglican Bishop Trevor Huddleston CR ALS Dated 12 June 1958 on House of the Resurrection Headed Paper. Signed and Written in Blue 

ink. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

194 - Former Dean of Canterbury George K. A. Bell ALS Signed Dated 22 June 1958 on Addressed Paper. Written and Signed in blue ink. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

195 - Lord Mayor of London in 1950 51 Sir Denys Lowson Signed TLS Dated 12th June 1958. Signed in blue ink. On Headed Paper. Good condition Est. 

£18 - 22 

196 - Former Dean of Canterbury George K. A. Bell ALS Signed Dated 22 June 1958 on Addressed Paper. Written and Signed in blue ink. Good 

condition Est. £18 - 22 

197 - Tottenham Hotspur 1961 League Champions multi signed 10x8 black and white photo signatures included are Les Allen, Maurice Norman, Cliff 

Jones, Terry Dyson, Peter Baker and Dave Mackay. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

198 - Martine McCutcheon signed Cinderella Panto booklet and unsigned leaflet of cast. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

199 - TV signatures collection, 2 pieces Pauline Quirke and Craig Revel. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

200 - Manolo Gabiadinni Southampton Signed 12 x 8 inch football photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

201 - Football Ryan Giggs Manchester United 10x8 coloured photo with signed white page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

202 - Football, Peter Cech signed 6x4 colour photograph taken during his time playing for Chelsea. He is undoubtedly Chelsea's best ever goalkeeper 

winning 16 major trophies (4 Premier League titles, 4 FA Cups, 3 league cups, UEFA Champions league, FA Community Shield and a UEFA Europa 

League). Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

203 - Norman Wisdom signed 6x3 colour magazine photo mounted on card. Norman Joseph Wisdom, OBE (4 February 1915 4 October 2010) was an 

English actor, comedian and singer songwriter best known for a series of comedy films produced between 1953 and 1966 featuring his hapless onscreen 



 

 

character that was often called Norman Pitkin. He was awarded the 1953 BAFTA Award for Most Promising Newcomer to Leading Film Roles following 

the release of Trouble in Store, his first film in a lead role. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

204 - Football Matt Le Tissier signed 12x8 colour photo pictured while playing for Southampton. Matthew Paul Le Tissier, born 14 October 1968, is a 

football television presenter and former professional footballer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

205 - Graham Gooch Colour 8x10 photograph autographed by legendary cricketer Graham Gooch. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

206 - Broadcaster Jeremy Clarkson signed DVD sleeve from his 2009 car documentary Duel. Jeremy Charles Robert Clarkson is an English broadcaster, 

journalist, farmer, game show host and writer who specialises in motoring. He is best known for the motoring programmes Top Gear and The Grand Tour 

alongside Richard Hammond and James May. Est. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

207 - The Renegades signed reverse of colour postcard. Signed by 4 Denny Gibson, Kim Brown, Ian Mallet and Graham Johnson. Good condition Est. 

£8 - 10 

208 - WW2 Admiral Sir John Bush GCB KCB CB DSC and 2 Bars Signed 5. 5 x 3. 5 inch White Signature Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

209 - WW2 AVM Frank L Dodd CBE DSO DFC AFC and 2 Bars Signed 6. 5 x 4. 5 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

210 - WW2 Grp Cptn Denys E Gillam DSO DFC AFC Signed 5. 5 x 3 inch Signature Card in Blue Biro. Good condition Est. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

211 - WW2 Vice Admiral Sir Peter Gretton KCB CB DSO and 2 Bars OBE DSC Signed Rear of a Handwritten Letter in blue biro. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

212 - WW2 Air Commodore Peter Brothers CBE DSO DFC and Bar Signed 8 x 6 inch Black and White Printed Photo, Also Signed Piece of Paper. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - WW2 Air Marshal Sir Ivor Broom KCB CBE DSO DFC AFC Signed Compliments Slip and Personalised Paper. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - WW2 Major JP Hudson CBE MBE GM and Bar Signed 7 x 6 inch Black and White Photo, Also signed Typed Letter Dated 3rd August 1990. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

215 - WW2 Lt Cdr John Bridge BC GM and Bar Signed 7 x 1. 5 inch Signature Piece in Blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

216 - WW2 Sub Lt Alexander M Hodge GC VRD Signed Small Signature Piece. Printed Military Bio Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

217 - WW2 Sub Lt Richard V Moore GC CBE Signed 8 x 6 inch Lined Paper on 22/3/94. Dedicated. Included is a printed Bio. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

218 - Sergeant Major Johnson Gideon Beharry, VC Signed 6 x 5. 5 inch Colour Photo Showing Beharry Proudly Holding his Victoria Cross Medal. 

Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

219 - WW2 Major David Jamieson VC Handwritten and Signed Italian Postcard in blue ink. Printed Military Bio Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - WW2 Colonel Pat Porteous VC Signed Handwritten Letter Dated March 1991. Printed Military Bio Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - WW2 Flt Lt John A Cruickshank VC Signed 4 x 1. 5 inch White Signature Piece with printed bio included. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

222 - WW2 Warrant Officer Keith Payne VC Signed 4 x 2 inch approx Signature Card. Printouts Relating to Payne Included. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - WW2 Colonel Sir Ronald Thomas Stewart Macpherson CBE, MC, TD, DL Signed Signature Piece in blue biro. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - WW2 Major General George PB Roberts CB DSO and 2 Bars MC MID 3 Times Signed Sheet of Paper in Blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - WW2 Air Marshal Sir Peter Wykeham KCB CB DSO and Bar OBE DFC and Bar AFC Signed Short Note Dated 17th January 1992 on Personalised 

Memo Paper. And Signed 3. 5 x 3. 5 inch Black and White Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - WW2 Sir Robert Atkinson DSC and 2 Bars MID Signed Handwritten Letter on Personalised Paper. Signed in Blue ink. And Signed on Reverse of 5 

x 4 inch Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - WW2 Vice Admiral Sir Patrick Bayly KBE CB DSC and 2 Bars Signed Personalised 5. 5 x 3. 5 inch White Card on 21/3/90. Good condition Est. £8 - 

10 

228 - WW2 AVM Sir Michael Beetham CBE DFC AFC Signed 4 x 4 inch White Autograph Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

229 - WW2 Air Commodore John L Ellacombe CB DFC and Bar BOB Pilot Signed 6 x 3. 5 inch Black and White Photo. And Signed Reverse of a Letter. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

230 - WW2 ACM Sir Christopher Foxley Norris GCB KCB CB DSO OBE BOB Pilot Signed 5. 5 x 3. 5 inch Black and White Photo and 4 x 4 inch White 

Paper Signed. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

231 - WW2 Sqn Ldr Desmond Fopp AFC Signed Bottom of A Letter Sent to Him. From RAF Museum Hendon. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

232 - WW1 Sgt John Babcock Signed 5 x 3 inch Autograph Card. John Henry Foster Babcock (July 23, 1900 - February 18, 2010) was, at age 109, the 

last known surviving veteran of the Canadian military to have served in the First World War and, after the death of Harry Patch, was the conflict's oldest 

surviving veteran. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - WW2. Sqn Ldr Les Munro CNZM DSO QSO DFC JP (Dambuster) Signed 5 x 3 inch White Signature Card. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

234 - WW2 Private 1st Class Robley Rex Signed 5 x 3 inch White Autograph Card. Signed in black biro. Includes printed information on Rex. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 10 

235 - WW2 Air Commodore John L Ellacombe CB DFC and Bar BOB Pilot Signed 10 x 7 inch Colour Print Titled Tally Ho! By Mark Littlejohn. Signed in 

blue ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

236 - Falklands War veteran Simon Weston CBE Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Photo. Dedicated to Gary. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

237 - Matt Lucas and David Walliams signed 6x4inch white card. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

238 - Brian Murphy signed 5x3inch white card. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

239 - Des O'Connor signed 5x5inch album page. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

240 - Paul O'Grady signed 5x3inch album page. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

241 - George Cole signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

242 - John Inman signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

243 - Roy Hudd signed 6x4inch handwritten note. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

244 - Kathy Staff signed 6x4inch colour photo from Last of the Summer Wine. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

245 - Wendy Richard signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

246 - Bill Pertwee signed flower festival flyer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

247 - Pam Ferris signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Slightly smudged. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

248 - June Whitfield signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

249 - Bill Owen signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Wee Georgie Wood signed album page. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

251 - Leslie Phillips signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

252 - Barbara Windsor signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

253 - Ruby Wax signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

254 - Lenny Henry signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

255 - Bob Monkhouse signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

256 - Frank Carson signed 6x4inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

257 - Les Dennis signed 6x4inch colour photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

258 - Billy Dainty signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

259 - Grace Davies Signed 10 X 8 Coloured Photo. Grace Davies is an English singer-songwriter. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

260 - Lennox Cato Signed 10 X 8 Coloured Photo. Lennox Cato is a British antiques dealer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

261 - Lee Ryan 10 X 8 Signed Black And White Photo. Lee Ryan is an English singer-songwriter and actor.  Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

262 - Louise Brealey signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

263 - Bobby Smith signed 10x8 black and white photo. Smith was an English footballer who played as a centre-forward for Chelsea, Tottenham Hotspur, 

Brighton and Hove Albion and England. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

264 - Frank O Farrell signed 10x8 colour photo. O'Farrell was an Irish football player and manager. He played as a wing half for Cork United, West Ham 

United and Preston North End. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

265 - Doug Bradley signed 10x8 colour photo. Bradley is an English actor and author, best known for his role as the lead Cenobite Pinhead in the 

Hellraiser film series and for narration on various Cradle of Filth albums. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

266 - Garrick Hagon signed 10x8 colour photo. Hagon is a British-Canadian actor in film, stage, television and radio, known for his role as Biggs 

Darklighter in Star Wars: A New Hope. His many films include Batman, Spy Game, Me and Orson Welles and The Message. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

267 - John Kassir signed 10x8 black and white photo. Kassir is an American actor and comedian. He is known for his work as the voice of the 

Cryptkeeper in HBO's Tales from the Crypt franchise. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

268 - Reni Santoni signed 10x8 colour photo. He was the voice over for rat in Doctor Dolittle 2. Good. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

269 - Barbara Windsor signed 6x4 colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

270 - Pat Crerand signed Manchester United 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

271 - Vanity 12x10 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

272 - Larry Gains and Freddy Mills signed 7x5 album page dated 1938. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

273 - Prunella Gee signed 3x1 page cutting and 6x4 James Bond Never Say Never Again colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

274 - Nelson Eddy signed 3x2 album page cutting. Good condition Est. £6 - 8 

275 - Jeffrey Archer signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

276 - Gethin Jones signed 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

277 - Kenneth Cope signed 12x8 overall mounted black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

278 - Harry Winks signed Tottenham Hotspur 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

279 - Max Evans signed Dancing On Ice 10x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

280 - Tobias Menzies Signed 12x8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in Silver ink. Tobias Simpson Menzies (born 7 March 1974) is an English stage, television 

and film actor. He is known for playing Prince Philip, Duke of Edinburgh in the third and fourth seasons of Netflix's series The Crown, for which he won the 

Primetime Emmy Award for Outstanding Supporting Actor in a Drama Series. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

281 - Nick Frost Signed 12x8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Nicholas John Frost (born 28 March 1972) is a British actor, author, comedian, 

painter, producer and screenwriter. He has appeared in the Three Flavours Cornetto trilogy of films, consisting of Shaun of the Dead (2004), Hot Fuzz 

(2007), and The World's End (2013), and the television comedy Spaced (1999-2001). He also appeared in Joe Cornish's film Attack the Block (2011). He 

co-starred in the 2011 film Paul, which he co-wrote with frequent collaborator and best friend Simon Pegg. He has also portrayed various roles in the 

sketch show Man Stroke Woman. In 2020, he co-created and starred in the paranormal comedy horror series Truth Seekers with Pegg. Good condition 

Est. £8 - 10 

282 - Paddy McGuinness Signed 12x8 inch Colour England Football Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

283 - Jason Manford Signed 12x8 inch Colour Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

284 - Rapper Bugsy Malone Signed 12 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

285 - Shereen Cutkelvin (Neon Jungle Band) Signed 12x8 inch Colour photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 

286 - Tobias Menzies signed 12x8 inch colour photo. DEDICATED. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

287 - Simon Fisher-Becker signed 12x8 inch Harry Potter Shop photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

288 - Simon Fisher-Becker signed 12x8 inch Harry Potter ghost photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

289 - Bill Medley signed and matted black and white presentation photograph. This 12x8 signature piece show Medley during a performance on stage. 

Medley born September 19, 1940, is an American singer and songwriter, best known as one half of The Righteous Brothers. All autographed items come 

with a Certificate of Authenticity. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

290 - Football Uwe Seeler signed Hamburg 12x8 colour vintage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

291 - Kevin De Bruyne Signed 12x8 Manchester City Colour Photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 20 

292 - Football Man City Star Bernardo Silva Signed 12x8 inch Colour Man City Montage Photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 12 



 

 

293 - Football Geoff Hurst signed 1966 World Cup Final 12x8 black and white photo. Sir Geoffrey Charles Hurst MBE (born 8 December 1941) is an 

English former professional footballer. A striker, he became the first man to score a hat trick in a World Cup final when England recorded a 4-2 victory 

over West Germany at Wembley Stadium in 1966. Good condition Est. £14 - 18 

294 - Music. Tommy Steele Signed 12 x 8 inch Black and White Laminated Image. Signed in Blue Biro on Laminate. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

295 - Athletics. Daley Thompson Signed Adidas Promo 6 x 4 colour Card with Image of Thompson Racing, Mounted to an overall size of 10 x 8 inches. 

Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

296 - Commodore R. W Warwick signed Cunard QE2 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

297 - Commodore R. W Warwick signed Cunard Queen Mary 2 12x8 colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

298 - Motor Racing Nigel Mansell signed ELF 6x4 Formula One promo colour photo. Lot comes with compliment slip and three A4 Pages featuring the 

former world champion. Good condition Est. £16 - 20 

299 - Darts Phil the Power Taylor signed 8x6 Unicorn promo photo deducted has bonus three A4 pages featuring the 16 time World Champion. Good 

condition Est. £8 - 12 

300 - Tennis Billie Jean King signed 10x8 colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £12 - 16 

301 - Darts Raymond Van Barneveld signed 8x6 colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

302 - Snooker John Parrott signed 7x5 black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

303 - Snooker Dennis Taylor signed 11x8 colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

304 - Snooker Willie Thorne signed 8x6 colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

305 - Snooker John Virgo signed 6x4 colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

306 - Darts Raymond Van Barneveld signed 8x6 colour promo photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

307 - Winter Olympics Robin Cousins signed 6x4 black and white photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £6 - 10 

308 - Golf Tom Lehman signed 10x8 colour photo dedicated. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

309 - Bai Ling Signed 10x8 inch Colour Glamour Shot Photo. Signed in blue ink. Est. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

310 - Tv and Film. Arthur Mullard Signed 5 x 3 inch approx Black and White Glossy Photo. Signed on Reverse. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

311 - Tv and Film. Liz Smith Signed Autograph Card With Colour Glossy Photos Attached to A4 White Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

312 - Tv and Film. Richard Hearne (Mr Pastry) Signed 5 x 3 inch Vintage Black and White Photo in Blue Ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

313 - Tv and Film. Patti Lapone Signed Signature Piece with Glossy photo Attached to Black Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

314 - Tv and Film. 4 Members of Roly Polys Signed 10 x 8 inch Colour Roly Polys Photo. Creasing to Top Right Hand Corner. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

315 - Solomon Burke Signed Autograph Card With Photos Of Burke Affixed to A4 Black Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

316 - Tv and Film. Jim Broadbent Signed Autograph Card With Photos Affixed to Black Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

317 - Tv and Film. Liz Smith Signed Autograph Card With Glossy Photos Affixed to A4 Black Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

318 - Music. Guy Davis Signed 10 x 8 inch Black and White Photo. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

319 - Tv and Film. George Baker Signed Autograph Card With 10 x 8 inch Black and White Unsigned Photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

320 - Music. Darlene Love Signed Signature Piece With Glossy Photos Attached to A4 Black Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

321 - Tv and Film. Comedian Robb Wilton signed 5 x 3 inch Vintage Black and White Photo. Signed in Dark Ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

322 - Tv and Film. Lesley Manville Signed Signature Card With Colour Glossy Photo of Herself attached to Black Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

323 - Football. Alan Hardaker Signed TLS Dated 15th May 1958 on The Football League Ltd Headed Paper. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 

12 

324 - Tv and Film. Bill Pertwee Signed Autograph Card With Glossy Photos attached to A4 Black Card. Signed in blue ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

325 - Tv and Film. Roger Allam Signed Signature Card With Glossy Photo attached to Black Card. Signed In Black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

326 - Tv and Film. Amanda Redman Signed At Home With The Braithwaites 6 x 4 inch Promo Card. Signed in black ink. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

327 - Tv and Film. Jim Broadbent Signed Signature Card With Colour glossy photos Attached to Black Card. Good condition Est. £8 - 12 

328 - Katie Melua signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

329 - The Mavericks signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

330 - Travis signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

331 - Billy Paul signed 12x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

332 - Sean Dyche signed 10x8inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

333 - Jack Lemon signed 12x8 overall mounted signature piece includes signed album page and four photos fixed to a A4 card. Good condition Est. £18 - 

22 

334 - Jose Ferrer signed album page and 10x8 vintage black and white photo. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

335 - Albert Finney signed card with 10x8inch unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

336 - Victor Mature signed album page with 8x6inch unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

337 - Rex Allen signed card with 10x8inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

338 - Anton Dolin signed album page with 10x8inch unsigned black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

339 - Marjorie Yates signed 8x6inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

340 - Anna Neagle signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

341 - Helmut Griem signed 6x4inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

342 - Scottish 50's Footballer Alexander MacAulay Signed autograph Page. Signed in blue ink. Alexander Macaulay was a Scottish footballer who played 

as an inside right in the Scottish League for Queen's Park and Dunfermline Athletic. He was capped by Scotland at amateur level. Good condition Est. 

£18 - 22 

343 - Vintage British Red Cross TLS Dated 18th May 1961 Signed by Mrs P Bonsey. Letter Gives Reference to Meals on Wheels Delivery. Sent From 

Westminster. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 



 

 

344 - Italian British actor Dino Galvani Signed 3x3 inch Black and White Photo, Also Signed ALS Included. Both items Signed in navy blue ink. Good 

Used Condition. Good condition Est. £18 - 22 

345 - British Actor Horace Percival Signed ALS dated 6th Nov 1944 on Cumberland Hotel, London Headed Paper. Signed in black ink. Comes in Original 

Envelope. known for Family Affair (1954), The Lyons Abroad (1955) and Life with the Lyons (1955). Good condition Est. £18 - 22 



 

 

                                                   Wednesday 2nd August 6pm 


